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

cated In a business district

RAWLINS
605 CHEMEKETA STREET -

4 ACRES
Owner paid $11,300 last year for

this place and has spent $3,000
in cash on Improvements. Due
to a change in circumstances
he will sell this acreage with
3 bedroom home, full base-
ment, new double garage on 4
acres with fruit trees and only
5 ml. from city center for only
$12,000. Here is a chance for a
real buy.. Call Mr. Jacobsen
or in eve EM

EAST M0RELAND
Now is the time to "get 'settled

before the new school year.
This 2 bedroom home is lo-

cated In a fine residential
area. Price $13,975. Call Mr.
Keene.

OFFICE PH. EM

322 Church St. NX

JUST LISTED i

Beauty Home in Manbrln Gar-
dens. 3 bdrms, dining' rm,
frpl ft att. garage. Land-
scaped lot with SDTinkler sys
tem ft fenced back yard. Only
$11,500. Call Bernard Stewart
(eve ph EM

FAMILY PARADISE
Fine 2 yr old ranch home. Lo-

cated close-i- East on 2 big
acres. Attractive living rm
with frpl, carpet-
ing, birch kitchen, big patio,
att. garage. Small barn too.
Well worth $15,700. Call Gor-
don Crawford (eve ph EM

BUSINESS LOT
Excellent location. SO x 100.

Good livable older 2 bdrm
home, garage, pvd at, aewer.
$12,300. For more Information
call N. G. "Dan" Isaak, (eve
ph EM

Looking for a two bedroom home, aualitv built, that will "ex
fiana witn your growing Iamiiy7 we nave It for $8,450. The

room la large and the bath haa a shower. It is weather
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and has off street parking.
For further details. Call Al
Agan EM or EM

TRADE FOR TRAILER HOUSE
Excellent 3 bdrm home on a
beautiful lot. Lots of flowers
and shrubs. Large garden
spot. Plenty of water for home
and Irrigation use. Garage
filus carport. Owner' would

a 33' two bdrm trailer In
trade on the low price of
$11,950. Cnll Al Agan EM

or EM Eves.

LOOKING FOR A tlOOD BUY?
Then see this: Selling for $500
below FHA appraisal. Imagine
1 year old 3 bgrm home with
spaclcTus living room with fire-
place, beautiful kitchen, tiled
bath, double garage and 3

apacious large bdrms, located
on a large lot, paved atreet
and 1 block to school. All for
onlv (12.000 with $400 down.
Call Van Orman KM or
Eves. EM

Just
look what we've listed and
thev will trade tool Real nice
3 bdrm home with large living
room dining room with adding
doora to patio, and a large
oircn Kiicnen wiin noox. l'.t
bath, double garage, forced air
on neat. Lots 01 storaee.
Large lot. Near school. This
is wnat you ve oeen waiting
for. Owner will trade for Dal-
las property or sell for only
$14,300. Call LeRoy Laack to
aee. EM or Eves. EM

6!i ACRES NORTH. Lots of dut-
buildings older home has two
bdrm., on first floor room for
two more in unfinished up
stairs, large living room,
kitchen, home la not modern
but very livable. Land all lays
good, 2'.s acrea in caneberrles,
has large road frontage with
aeveral building alghts. Will
trade for 2 bdrm home close
to shopping, Price $3900. Call
Ralph Stewart EM eves
EM

REALTY
OFFICE PHONE EM

S ACRES
This nice acreage fa now avail-

able for a building aite. It is
located close-i- NE of Salem.
Price $3,000. Call Mr. Kigglna.

ALBANY TRADE
Albany family transferred to Sa-

lem. Will trade their 3 bed-
room' newer home on ? acre
for Salem 2 or 3 bedroom
house. Price $12,300. Call Mr.
Baruth.

4 CORNERS
Call us for property In 4 corn-

ers. We have a brand new 4
bedroom home for $13,950 with
1500 aq. ft. Also a 3 bedroom
home for $6,500.

1255 STATE ST.

Ph. EM or EM

BEAUTIFUL YARD
Exceptionally nice 3 bdrm-bsm- 't

home in Bush School Dist.
Tiled bath. FA oil furnace.

arage. Adjoining lot Includedfor $11,900. Call M. H. "Mori"
Prominaki. (eve ph EM

A LOT OF LIVING
Is your for $13,250. with low

down pymt & low monthly
pymts on FHA. 3 BR's. frpl.
dining rm, 13x23 LR, att ga-
rage. Lota of brick trim. Nice
uistrict nas sewer, can Kdna
Morgan (ev ph EM

A BARGAIN!
Compact Hillendale Dist cottage

'in area oi an nice nomea. i
Extra lg bdrms, very attrac-
tive kitchen, HW floors. Easy
walk to school ft bus. $7,700.
Call Seth Williams (eve ph
EM

CO., Realtor Ph. EM

INSURANCE

EM

EM

BUY! ONLY $16,800

airippea, lnsuiatea ana aireatea. ine paint and roof are good
and metal awnings tastefully finish off the outside. The lot
1 100x150. School and ahopping are nearby.

A. A. LARSEN. REALTOR
191 S. High
neien Lewia
Alice Smith Tom Fagan

OUT OF TOWN OWNER Wants
to sell 3 bdrm. home adjacent
to Morningside School grounds.
Din. rm. 10 x 1.1. Largest 14
x 14. Large lot. Ideal for chil-
dren. Price $12,300.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM

OWNERS HAVE LEFT STATE
PRICE HAS BEEN DRAS-

TICALLY REDUCED FOR
QUICK SALE Split level
home In Candalaria District.
Fine view Drooertv. 3 bdrm.
home, 2 full batha. Lovely wall
to wall carpets in liv. rm. ft
din. rm. Nice drapes. Kitchen
ha dishwasher ft lge.

Range. Mahogany
woodwork thruout. Montag fur-
nace. Dble. garage.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

(16.360. BEAUTIFUL 5 YR. OLD
HOME SOUTH. Living and
dining rms. carpeted. 3 bdrms.
Daylight basmt., 2 fireplaces.
2 baths. 4th bdrm. in base

GRABENHORST
180 LIBERTY ST. SE
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No Green Stamps
BUT LOOK AT THESE

OFFERINGS
$6,730. Combination living-dining- .

skiicnen w. nooK. uooo place
for family with children in
school. "a blk to Salem Hts
school, blk to bus. Near
new market. Would trade for
acreage, south.

$11,000. 3 bedroom with base
ment, rjicpiace wiin lots OI
book shelves in living room.
Nice eating space In kitchen
Fenced back yard. Near bus
line and Englewood school.
Call us about terms.

$8,300. 8 room plastered home
wiin casement, on small lot.
On E street near Brnadwnv
Good forced air oil heat. Anxi- -

oua to sell, low down pay-
ment.

Call EM day or evening

E.J.
Realtor 1743 Grant St.

PLUS FHA costs. Good
room home. living
room, uiuiiy. ueep wen. Also
chv wRter. B' int. gin. son.

GOOD FOR COUPLE
OR small family. 2 bedroom

nome. Living- - room. Large
kitchen. Bath. Garage. Corner
101. near dus. so.oou. Tffrmi.

ACREAGE $350 DOWN
THIS should be a good starter

Sropeny ror you. 2 bedrooms,
2.38 acres.

$4.60P. On- l- 5150 n month.
DUPLEX-TRA- DE

EACH unit has 2 bedrooms. One
rents lor $70; one for $50.

garage. $12,000. Terms.
Will trade for home.

RAMSEY REALTY
m FERRY EM
Eve. EM EM

EM EM

MOVE RIGHT IN
COMPLETELY FURNISHED

clean ana neat as a pin. One
bedroom home in good resi-
dential area. South. Roomy
living room delightful kitchen
and nook Inside utility garage

paved street. 2 blocks to
shopping center and bus. An
excellent Investment for you
with terms. Only $6,000.

ATTENTION
STATE

EMPLOYEES
SAVE TIME AND MONEY AND

walk to WORK from this
lovely 3 bedroom BRICK
home, close in. Newly redec-
orated Inside. Full basement.
Nice yard with fruit and
shrubs. $800 down, includes
costs. FHA terms. Only $41,750

THIESEN REALTY
Martha E. Thiesen, Broker.

4920 Coloma. Drive,
EM

Before you buy or trade
SEE 4477 BIRCH

MOD. 3 bdrm. home with frpl.
at anacnea gar., pavea at. and
curb. Four- - Corners Dist.
$11,200, with $1000 dn. EM

GRACIOUS home, by owner. 4
norm., aen, epac. nv. r.n., fl n.
rm., dble. plumbing, gar ,
patio, shrubbery. $45 -- r - st.
EM

MOD. 2 story home. 2 bdrms.
up. 2 dn. Bsm t. Sawdust heat,
frplc, Ige. lot. nr. sclils. ft
bus. Englewood dist. $11,000
1680 N. 20th. EM for in-
fo, of app't. to see.

MUST be aold before July 1st.
Make cash offer now. Close in
2 bdrm., frplc, fenced yard,
fruit trees. 1740 Waller St.

2 BDRM. home on 14 acre at 360
so. lama, rour corner Dist.
$4800.

3 BEDROOMS

$11,200 for this beautiful,'
home, built in 1952.

Haa 20 ft. living room, full
dining room. Third bdrm clev-
erly located for atudent or
home office use. On beautifully
landscaped lot with trees, com-
pletely fenced back yard, with
patio. Nr. School, Candalaria
ahopping ctr. By Owner, EM

WOODBURN
3 BDRM; den: bsmt; berries;

garden; fruit trees; fenced
play yard. Ph. Woodburn 7666.
eves, or wkend.

3
Liv. rm.. din. rm., full bsmt.,

with party room, auto oil fur-
nace, large kit.. Trees, Bath-
room, frplc. Shrubs. Lg. gar.,
lot 100' x 190'. Nr. School ft
bus. Only $11,300. $1,300 dn.
Call Steve Sadowtky, EM

JOE HUTCHINSON RLTR.
2710 8o. Commercial.

EM
BY OWNER Well-bui- new 3

bdrm home, 3 baths, family
rm., dble. garage. 4086 Judyilu, Prif ai?n tl VUi An f

bal.'$84 per m'o. EM
"

REAL ESTATE -

Lovely two bedroom home.
Large living rm., uining rm.,
full basement, sawdust fur-
nace, completely refinished in-

side. Only $7,930.

Hollywood District
An unusually nice two bedroom

nome. Large living room,
wall to wall floor cov-

ering, dble plumbing, finished
basement, gas heat, zoned for
business, dble garage $11,000.

Also three ft four bedroom
homes with and without base-
ment ranging in price from
$10,000 to $12,000.

Mike L. Donahoe, Broker
2050 Maple EM

OR FRET Because you and
others have failed to sell your
real estate. "BENNIE" COL
BATH has sold hundreds of
homes in Salem and la able
to give you the SELLING
SERVICE NEEDED to finish
the Job. DON'T TIRE JUST
HIRE

' BENNIE COLBATH

REALTOR
DF.lt. FSTATE EXCHANGE

494 S. Liberty St. SUITE 10
DIAL, CM

IX LOOK i j
BARGAIN PRICE $6,500

For a handyman with tools, this
older side by side duplex with
basement. Needs fixing. Very
good location for rental. Eve.
call EM TRADE.

SALEM PROPERTIES
JOHN J. DANN, REALTOR

379 N. High St. EM
HIGHLAND DISTRICT

Nearly new 2 bdrm. Din. ft util.
rm., attach, gar. City aewer
ft bus. $9,300. $130 in., (89 mo.
Owner. EM or EM

SOUTH SUBURBAN
New 3 bdrm., attach, gar., flrepl.

birch cab., many Xtraa. Paved
(11.000. EM

3 BDRM home as is, assume
Gi loan, my equity inao. cm
3 661.
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OR WITH OPTION TO BUY, 3
bdrm. dbl. bath. Inq. 1060 Zlm

1 BDRM. mod. cuburban. 120
mo. EM or EM

I BEORMS. with din. rm. & ear.
cione to dus at store, north.
2055 Stortz Ave. $65. EM
auer o.

7 07 -- a Furnihed Home
rUR. 3 bdrm. hae. aU electric

Kiicnen, wagner, dryer, long
lease pnitirea. aoa. mo. HjM
VIOOT Or il'WOU

1031 7th NICELY furn. 1 bdrm.
nome fw. o. oa. Mason Hit.
341 Chemaketa.

rURN. 3 bdrm. Hat. heated. 660
IN. High. AdUlta. EM-

CLEAN 1 bedrm. all lec. part
uui. eve. ,JU

NICELY turn, redecorated. I
Dearoom. Aauiis, no pets. 1915
Highway Ave. EM

fO'9Wanted tp Rent
FURN. or part turn. hse. small

pasture Darn, M aft-
er 4 p.m.

Vl4 Butine Rentol
10 RENTALS on high traffic

vuuiit wnn ooa access at iota
of parking. 300 to 3,000 feet.
w us uuw lur cnoice jocaiion.

EM
FOR RENT garage with gas

jjmiipa. wqgupurn 1 .

STUCCO building 40 bv 60' 12'
owns. conprer rioor ravedstreets, em

716 Reiort Rental
RENT beautiful ocean view

nome. r um. em
780 Moving i. Storage

RUSS PRATT

MAYFLOWER

Moving & Storage
FUEL OILS

CAPITAL CITY TRANSFER

Larmer Transfer & Storage
complete moving service

Also agents for BEKINS Na-
tionwide Movers. EM

800 Real Estate
801 But.'ne Opportun,
PUT your money to work in an

expanding local business. Bet-
ter than usual interest rate,
fully secured, and an oppor-
tunity to work full or part
time if you have suitable
qualifications. Age is not toe

. Important. This is a highly
specialized field in which na-
tional sales show a' tremen-dou- a

Increase each year and
new developments will make
the coming years especially
rewarding. Statesman Journal
Box 428.

(f)
NIGHT CLUB

A BUSY attractive small night
club near a large payroll. Two
bedroom house for owner.
Price- - rht.

CALL EM
Eve: Oliver M. Willis EM

Ben Griffith EM
or write

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH Salem, Ore.

"Own A Business"
Business opportunities In the
Norm bantiam canyon area.

Call Druihella A Gorman,
Phone Rockwell 33
Third St., Stayton, Ore.

FOR LEASE
New Modem 2 bay Service Sta-

tion. Facilities (or tune-u- de-
partment Attractive lease
available. Station ia located in
excellent business k residen-
tial area. For complete infor-
mation please call EM

Motel Bargains
( Rooms k 9 modern rentals

101 Hwy. (8.300 with terms.
2 Bdrm. & 6 Rentals

On 99 Hwy, near Salem, Acre,
Rentals furnished, pr (16.000,
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
Hospital, full price only $9j0
ac n per mo. can ueo. J.
Patrny to see Phone EM
Eves. EM

ALLEN C. JONES

. REALTOR
517 Court EM

Late built home. Living room,
dining room, kitchen, 3 bed
rooms, inside utility, attached
earace. 80 x 120 lot with
fenced back yard, ft walnut
trees, garden, iiowera at
shrubs. Furnished or unfurn.
Owner will aell reasonably.

3733 Harvey Ave. EM

PRICE CUT TO $8500
You can borrow $8,200. FHA on

this cozy I bdrm home, only
8 yra old. One owner no chil
dren, in perfect condition.
Fenced yard with abundance
of shrubs and beautiful lawns.
Especially well suited for
couple or smaller family. For
$8,500. you can't miss. Call

Eve EM or EM

FAMILY HOME
3!i Bedrooms near St. Vincent

School. Tremendous living
room, Ceramic tile bath, full
baaement. Secluded yard with
ahade trees. This beautifully
kept home can be youra for
(li.200. (500. down FHA. Call
CLIFF BOWDER. EM
Eve. EM or EM

L0VEABLE
For (7,000. $250 down FHA plus

closing costs, this is tne sweet-
est 2 Bdrm. home in Salem.
Spacious fenced yard In lawn.
Beautiful shade trees, inside
utility, attached garage. 8 yra.
old in perfect condition. Near
bua, ahopping and school. See
for yourself. Call IRA MANS-
FIELD, EM Eve. EM

or EM

TRADE
Will take lots or car in trade

for my $2,700 equity. Paneled
living room, fireplace, s

kitchen, oversize dinette
and the coziest shaded yard
with outdoor fireplace.- - Over-
size garage. $9200. What have
you to trade. Call IRA MANS-
FIELD. EM Eve. EM

or EM

1890 FAIRGROUNDS RD.

Home and Income
Close in ot shop. Center on N.

i4tn. a Ddrm. on one nr. new-
er lovely kitchen, liv. rm. with
fireplace. Full basmt. Oil beat.
Nice 3 rm. apt. Beautiful back
yd. with treea to alley. A real
Buy $9,000.

A Bargain in Newer
Two bdrm. home, one block off

Market at All H W. firs Large
closets. East front, $7,400
$500 Dn.

Art Madsen Realty
1326 State EM EM
BY OWNER, 3 bdrm. with knot- -

iy puiv wain ceiling, uiii. nrva,
breakfast bar, lge, corner frpl,
forced air oil heat on 70 x 120
lot. Sm. Dn. pymt. Only $9,000
EM

ONLY $475 DOWN
NO loan costs. yr. old 3 bdrm.

upen oeam ceiling, fa on
heat. Mornlngalde dist. Paved
St., curb, sidewalks. EM

OPEN DAILY 8-- A.M.-- 8 P.M.
Good FHA loan tn New sub-di-

sion, a bdrm. fam. rm. dbl.
frplc. 2 baths, built oven ft
range, go out N. River Rd.
turn left on Cummlngs Lane
then right to 4319 Rlvercrest
Dr. By Owner. EM

$400 DOWN, $89 M0.
North newer $ bdrm. with fam

ily rm., 2 rrplcs., l'i baths,
dole, gar., If. fenced back yd.,
garden, lawn ft assorted
shrubs. Possess. July 1, EM

Sell or Lease
2 Bdrms. bath, paved St, near

Paulus Cannery. $30 pr $2,300.
Sell or Lease

2 Bdrm. Ac .outh. --laved
road. $S2Vi Lc ac $50.

Scotts Mills home
3 Bdrm mod home en 1 Ac pins,

fruit, Garage, at city edge,
$4,750 with firms.

Star Realty
139$ S. High EM

800 Real Estair
812 Exchange. Ral Etat

VALUE PLUS
Extremely attractive mo-

tel on Hwy 101 and lovely
ocean beach; only 4 years old;
excellent furnishing. We defy
you to find a better buy oa
the coast. Full price $27,000.
Less than replacement cost.
Take nice clear houae tn val-
ley as part or good income

Contact FREDnrogerty.

NEWPORT REALTY
1433 NE COAST HWY.

PH. NEWPORT 287

TRADE equity in 2 bdrm. hse.
for trailer hse. EM

BY owner for sale or trade,
beautiful 2 bdrm. home, partly
furn. WW. rugs. Furnace,
range, etc. Landscaped. ter
raced. Overlooking ocean ft SI
letz River at Kernsville. $7. jOO,
Terms What have you? EM

818 Wanted, Reol Ettof
TO BUY view home Small diu

pavment. Bal. mo. Pref. South.
PH. EM

850 Automotive
852 Houstt Trailer

TRAILER SPACE FOR RENT.
Mod. facilities EM

RON'S TRAILER SALES

TWO LOCATIONS
DOWNTOWN LOT

404 No. Church St. EM

KEIZER LOT
4560 No. River Rd. EM 3 614J

The Finest Names in Mobilt
Living ,

Ventoura Hometto
Nashua Terry

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
20' HOUSE trailer $200. See at

2305 N. Liberty.
1956 45 ft. Eastern built traUer

hse. like new $3,300, term.
EM

WANT mod. travel trailer
Have like new furniture

to trade. EM

$35.00 PER WEEK
New Vacation - Land Trailers

CALL YOUR CLOSEST AGENT
1190 N. Capitol EM
1143 Kdgewater t2950 S. Commercial EM

TRAILER TOWING
Ore.. Wash , Calif.

JAYHAWK TRAILER CONVOY
2640 Portland Rd. EM

SPECIAL! 35' 2 bdrm. hse. trail-
ers. '56. like new. Terms. 194$
La.na Ave.

New Orchard Park Mobil
Homes to open soon

Lrg. trailer space available. 4
shade trees per trailer. Make
vour se'ection now. reas. ratea.
3205 Ellis Ave. EM

21 ft. COLUMBIA House trailer.
$395. Rt. 1 Box 217. S. Auma-vlll-

Ph. 1864

TRAVEL TRAILERS
' ?or Sale or Rent

Mobile Homes, 8 & 10 Wide
' Earl Malm Trailer Sales

4030 Sllverton Rd EM
New Travel Trailer

$795.00
Lana Lane-194- 0 Laoa Ave.

NEW47 ft. 1938 2 bedroom M
bile Home . with 30" Rang
floor Heat. 12 ft. Refrigerator
All this for only $1193 Dowa
with 3 yrs. on Balance.
JAY HAWK TRAILER SALES

SHADY trailer apacea, mod.
conveniences. $13 mo. 17,10 N.
Water.

35' BILTMORE, 3 B. R . Ilk
new. terma. LANA LANE 1940
Lana Ave.

SPECIAL DISCOUNT on all
travel trailers. 14' to 25'. thi
week only. See these today.
LANA LANE. 1940 Lana Ave.,
Saiem, Ore.

30' FABULOUS FLAMINGO t
bedrooms. Ft. Kitchen LANA
LANE 1904 Lana Ave.

'35 ANDERSON '53. Complete
with ahower A-- tub. EM

The Completely new 50 ft. Trail
er, mis Moon Home nas

Floor Heating, Beamed
Oak Celling Tiled Kitchen and
Bath. All Westinghouse appli-
ances, Eye Level Oven, and
Indirect lighting throughout.

SEE ONLY AT
JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES

2340 Portland Rd.
$1850 EQUITY for $900 In 35 ft.

I Dedrm., trailer, take over
Eaym'ts. Must sell, being trana

4933 N. River Rd.
EM

1957 VAGABOND, like new, bar-
gain I 1940 Lana Ave.

865 Motorcycle

MOTOR SCOOTER
EM4 031

1949 HARLEY DAVIDSON, mot
123. only 8.000 ml., $123. See
at 683 Churchdaie. Keizer.

SELL '49 Hydro-glid-e motor
cycle. Ray Hallan. 41 Bluer.

670 Auto Part 4 Rapair

NOW wrecking '55 Buick hdtp.
All parts for sale. Bales as
Brady EM or EM

870-- 710- - 760- - 820-- X 15 TIRES.
Like new. $7.50. lizs so. uta.

876 Truck, Trailer for S1

FOR SALE or trade SS Inter
nat'l 4 wheel dr. pickup. Lone
wheel base, low mi. Gd. eond.

52 Hudson Hemet 4 dr. aed. Gd.
cond. Will consider Trade 1

or 16' boat or older pickup.
158 S. Pacific St. Monmouth,
SK .

46 CHEV. pick-up- . 4 ap. trank
$175. EM

"l TON DUAL WHEEL

1941 INTERNATIONAL
Flatbed, heater, turn aignala,
very clean.

' $295

Caoitol Chevrolet

TRUCK CENTER
635 NO. COM'L EM
1941 INTERNATIONAL blck-u- p

with canopy ioo. am ron-lan- d
Rd. EM

882 Foreign Car

'53 CITROEN
EM

VESPAI World's moat popular
motor scooter. i mtu at
MPH. 990 S. Com'l. EM

BY owner: 193$ Austln-Heal- t
Port. 4 paas. sport roaoster.
Wire wheels, radio, heater,
only 4,000 ml., perfect shape,
grey with blue interior. Save)
aeveral $100 on this practically
new car. Call now. EM
dae.

800 Real Estate

ATTRACTIVE
CONTEMPORARY HOME

3 nice bedrooms 2 full baths
e Large picture windows
e Eye catching fireplace
e Built-i- n range oven dish-

washer and garbage disposal
Life-tim- e granite chip roof

e A Bargain at $16,750

RON HUDKINS, Realtor
212 Hi gh St. NE EM
Eves EM EM

EM

KEIZER DAYS .
Cowboys, cowgirls, and some of

the best buys in the West. S

bedroom on '7 acre sell or
trade for 2 bedroom on 2
acrea. $1000.00 dn.
$75. a month.

EM 4 0966 or EME4e6906hone

&

REALTY .
4020 N. River Rd. EM

3 Bdrm. Englewood home in ex-
cellent condition, 2 bdrms.
down 11x11 each, spacious 32 x
13 room up, separate dining
rin. Fireplace, nice lot, now
$11,750. Call Clyde Foulk. ph.
EM

3 level acres. South, near new
Judson school ft Libertv gar-
dens, reduced to $1750 for
quick sale, call Rill Fidler,
eve. ph. EM

MOVE QUICK $400 dn. low
monthly paymts. on thia ex-
ceptional 3 bdrm. home only
4 yrs old ft In better than new
condition, beautiful lawn, loads
of ahrubs on 100x135 lot. Full
dining Rm. large living Rm.
utility Rm. extra good sized
Bdrms. Call Bedwell, eve. ph.
EM

REALTOR
316 N. Church St. Ph. EM

Laundry matic plus drv clean-
ing agency: Good profit. Hus-
band ft wife deal. Priced to
sell at only $3,000. Owner net-
ting more than in year. Equip-
ment and business for aale;
rental on building only $50 00
per mo. for particulars call
Office EM Evenings
Schreder EM Oregon
Dev'l Co.. Realtors. 318 NE
Church St. EM

HOW CAN YOU AVOID

Looking at these homes? 3
bdrms. liv rm, fire p. family
rm. kit with bulltins. inside
utility, ceramic tile In kit A
baths, attached double gar.
sij.uuu lerma.

Also 4 Bdrms. corner lot. llv
rm, fire p, family rm, fire p,
very handy kit. Inside utility
2 full baths one a shower, both
finished with ceramic tile, ex-
tra (i bath off utility, double

FA oil heat. Price(arage, Terma.

Veteran's loana, either State or
f ederal, alao FHA. Call:

Abrams I Sknner
411 MASONIC BUILDING

REAL ESTATE INSURANCE
MORTGAGE LOANS

TELEPHONE EM
EVES: EM or EM
MR. OWNER I Glen Woodry will

pay top price for your furn
k appliances. EM

807 Apr',. Court for Soli
UNUSUAL Duplex, no upkeep,

steaay income, im
EXTRA nice duplex by owner

See to appreciate. EM

808 Lot For Sola

LOTS
Choice --Laurel Springs $1,600 up
Choice Laurel Springs Heights

ajjiau up.
Kurth Acres $1600

EXCLUSIVE AT

Df 11 TrtOC
134 8. Liberty EM
LOT FOR sal 30xl'25 on Ford

DO YOU want a place to build?
o acres ot tan cool nr trees.
Neat It clean like a picnic
park. 6 miles SE of Salem,
$3300. Terms. You pay as
much for a lot down town.
C. W. Reeve. Realtor 1860
Mission St. EM or Eve.
EM

ARCHITECTS, show clients fin
est A. w. saiem, Seclud-
ed quickest to town, city aew-
er k water. EM after (.

6 LOTS ea. approx. 89 wide 123
deep lor fjjixi. un Bryam &
34th. Call EM

2 NICE lota W. Salem on hill.
Streets, aewer, water, reas
After or Sat. A Sun. EM

TWO 7th St. lots. 50x103. $650
ea. KM or EM

810 Form $ & Acreogo
45 A. UMPQUA River bottom.

plenty oi water, au unaer irri-
gation, fruit, nuts, grapea, ber-
ries. 5 A. Hywy. frontage.
Mod. older type hse. $40,000.
TERMS EM r2613.

6 ACRES

12 ml. from Salem. 4 bdrm.
house, chicken house. Spring
water. 4',i a. in walnuts, flH
berta, apple at pear trees. Will
take amall trailer In trade
Price $8,400. Call Ralph Klet-llng- .

Eve. k Sun. EM

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

1590 Com'l SE EM
7 A., ,i CHERRIES, V, wheat.

no Ding, rerma. s. e. Myers,
4673 Fletcher Rd. EM

BY OWNER. 2 A.. Hi bdrma
mod. home, nice dist. 3833
Lancaster N.E. EM

FOR SALE 50 Acres, hse. St wal
nut dryer, 45 A. in bearing
cherries & walnuts. A. T.

606 Court St. Ma.
Dallas.

REDUCED by OWNER' 20 A. 4

Dorms.. ?.fe Datns, irpi., Dsmt.
F A. furnace. Barn k Other
Bldgs. Spring water, creek,
fruit, garden EM

812 Exchange Roal Ettat?

EXCELLENT 90 acre farm all
cultivated, can by area, attrac-iv- e

4 bdrm. home, good bldg.
$45,000. Would consider Salem
home to $25,000. Write Rt. 2,
Box 328, Canby.

TRADE equity in new 3 bdrm.
home S. for ' 13 or mora A.
good pasture land with im-
provements. EM after
1:30 p.m.

6 13-- A BbyirHng
WANTED small babies to cart

lor in my Bom, tow it. 4 th
EM

Babysitting in my home.
daya 2109 Evergreen EM4-163- 7

BABYSITTING by exp. mother
Hollywood diet. EM

WANTED: Babyiitting. will live
In or out. INI -- 2174.

CHILD care my home, Corner
dist. by day or hr. EM

618 Education

PRIV. tutoring Elem. Jr. High
tub 'a. by exp. accredited
teacher. Sllverton TB
evea.

KINDERgarten - Register NOW
Salem Chr't'a Sch'l. EM

700 Rentals
702 Sleep. Rooms, Board

CLOSE lovely sm. rm. $1$. Lady
non smoker 769 Marlon.

WILL care for elderly person,
my home, Exp. Nurses care,
EM after 5 p.m.

REAS. attract. Ige. clean rms.
close in priv. ent. EM

CLEAN, ouiet. Some kit. priv" lieges. Cd. loc. EM 3 1449.

COMTY elesn rma.. TV. close
In. kit priv. EM

705 Apartment For Rant

I RM. frn. apt., close In, dean.
See to apprec. EM 3 7982.

LYNWOOD Ct. Apt. bdrms..
fur or unfur. 907 S. 13.

CLOSE in modern turn. 3 rm.
apt. EM except Sat.

CLEAN turn. apt. Ambassador
550 N. Summer. EM

1ST FLR., 3 rma.. utll., adult.
359 N. Liberty. EM

THE LEE
Now avail, in Salem's newest

most mod. bids;. Efficiency 1

It 2 bdrm. unfurn. apta. 585
N. Winter EM 41641.

Furnished upstairs apts. $40- -

light turn. bsmt.
apt. (40. Call EM or
evea. EM Nelson ft Nel-
son Rltrs. 1590 Com'l. SE.

SIINDRF.RG Acta. 553 N. Winter.
nicely furn. bachelor apt. For
appointment m. eve. too

or am w uii
CLOSE in newly redec. modern

Apt. refrlg. range, utll. furn.
except eiec. auiu. muiiury
aauiis. jo van

FIRST FLR. furn. 3 rms. adults.
358 N. Linerty. em

VERY nice close in Apt. Ph.
after 6 P.M. EM

FURN. 2 rm. crt. apt $50. 1065
Madison. EM

NICELY furn. A comf. home for
1 or 2. (57.50 ine'l. part util.
2003 Falrgr'd. Rd. Mgr. Apt.
9 KM

i RPRM furn. court ant. water
arj xarbage furn. $53. EM

riTOM K.h.U. ant mt 913
Fairgrounds Rd. EM
iter a p.m.

SEE this furn. 3 rm. apt., clean
util. Inch, laun. fac. close in
downtown. EM

NICELY furn. Apt. for quiet
adulta 330 S. 14th. EM

2 RM. furn. apt. Priv. bath k
ent. 703 N. Liberty. EM

I RM. redecorated apt., l'i
blocks to M.&F. all utlls. pd.

50. 670 Church St. NE.

ATTRACT, furn. 3 rm. den. bath
priv. utll. pd. 330 Mission.

EXTRA lire. 1 bdrm. apt. at
540 S. Liberty. Knotty pi
liv. Frplc. Auto, laundry. $50
per mo.

Furn. apt. utn. pd, jm utn
SE. U

EXCEPTIONAL 3 rm. apt. new
ly dec. nicely furn, Beauty
Heat bed, tv antenna, i diks.
E of Stata ofc. bldg. $60.
EM

DFSIREABLE furn. aot. N CaD
itol nr. State hse. Hot water it
garb. serv. No atalrs. Reaa
EM after 6 p.m.

Sew Riviera Ct. apts. 5 min.
from downtown Salem. Lrg. 1

bdrm. furn. 2 bedrm. unfurn.
aot. Ranee, refrlc Wash, facil.
2991 River Rd. NE EM

Olympic Apts.
Furn. or Unfurn.

MO Liberty NE. EM

t RM. furn. apt. 1434 Ferry $32.
EM

1 BEDR. fum. apt. near Cap-
itol 8c State bldg. 1232 Center.

4 RM. furn. apt. priv. ent.
bath. 935 Oak EM

NICE 3 mf apt. 1st fir. Priv.
bath. Front i back ent. $20.
Laundry avail. 693 S. 18th.

I BDRM., all elec, pvt. ent.
3955 Sllverton Rd. EM

REAS.. nice, turn., gr. fir, cloae
in utile, pd. EM .

UNFURN. 1 bdrm. attch. gar.
gr. fir. stove At refrig. newly

973 Fir South. EM
Eve k weekends.

135 N. SUMMER, furnished 1 rm
bachelor apt. Private bath.

135 N. SUMMER, furnished 3
room bsmt. apt. Adults only.

1 BDRM. furn. Frplc. Tilt ahwr.
Car. EM

706 Duplexes Court

CAPITOL ft Center, 5 rm.
clean, $50. EM

klNGWOOD Ills. Clean mod. 2
bdrm. all elec, part furn. $59.
Quiet loc. Adulta. EM

2 BDRM. range, refrig. frpl..
washer, dryer. 1175 Sag-na- w

S. EM $70.

CLEAN 1 bedrm. fum. cpl. only
2595 N. Jth. EM

CASCADE PLAZA. Furn. choice
apt., new furniture. Ige. rma.,
tile baths, only 59 mo EM

or EM eve.

707 Houie for Rent

CLEAN 1 bdrm. hse., stove,
$40. 1042 7th St.

SMALL clean, mod. 1 bdrm.
carport, 1 or 2 adults. No pet.
S&I.MJ Z.M

UNFURN. 2 bdrm. garage, TV
ant. redec. near dus, sch'l.
store. $63. EM

FOR RENT, house with living
sots, and front for real estate
office 443 Front St.

1 BDRM. house W. Salem, EM
or EM

a BDRM. hse. $50. 1505 Birch- -

wood Dr. EM

1 BDRM. home $35. Close in.
EM

2 BDRM. Nr. ach. New shpg.
area.E$38,30. EM

CLOSE In Unfurn. 3 bdrm. hae.
(65. 2235 State St. EM

3 BDRMS. neat, Keizer $60.
ABRAMS ft SKINNER. EM

ev. EM or EM

3 BDRM. NEWLY REDEC. oil
fur., wired for dryer, TV an-

tenna, carport, water fur. NE
Dist. EM .

SMALL hse. for rent $40 mo.
EM

JThW 1 bdrm. cottage, util. rm.
ft gar., water furn. reas. rent.
4305 Portland Rd.

ATTRACTIVE 1 bdrm. houae,
stove, refrig. gar. 180 Ever
green BjM fOOIV.

3 BDRM. elec. heat. Appliance
furn. So. (65. EM

CLOSE IN, 2 bdrm. unfurn.
houae. Ilka new, 683 N. Church

1 BDRM. hse., elec. heat, hdwd.
firs., att. wired for dryer
TV nt. 'Free y'd rvr,ce'
water ft garb. od. 130

Inq. 4593 Stata. EM

3 BDRM. hse. 2 gar., close in.
$63. EM ,

1 BDRM. home. EleeJ heat Ke-fr- l

8tov. Carrten Ino. wo

UncateVJNf. 1M

NEWLY decorated 1 bdri-i- hse.
1082 Park 3t. $38. EM

RM8. bath. alee, rang, rein.
Inq. 3043 N. Church.

WE NEED MORE LISTINGS

Licensed also in Washington and Idaho

0HMART&

CALABA

REALTOR

477 COURT ST.

EM EM

SALEM, OREGON

now ana select your own linoleum
tax traae.

FEATURES

to Meier & Franks. Can be used
or a one family home. It has 2

ana a large lot.

YOU?

Phone, EM
Bill Woelke

Buelah Woelke

ment. Close to both grade and
nign scnoois. Terms.
CALL O. V. HUME Eve. Ph.
EM

26 ACRES LOCATED SOUTH
All in bearing orchard, just
011 pavea roaa. nice view, a
beautiful place to buud. Bar-
gain at (5200.
CALL G. H. GRABENHORST,
JR.

ALLURING Cabin on the San
tiam. Modern, secluded in
beautiful tree aettlnc. 2 bdrms
ft bath. lie. liv. rm. with atone
fireplace, good fishing. 'Nuff
saia.
CALL J. E. LAW Eve. Ph.
EM

OFFICE SPACE Close to Court
House New construction,
available nov.. Ideal for pro-
fessional offices, insurance.
and aimilar services. All

and janitorial service in-

cluded.
CALL C. L. GRABENHORST

BROS. REALTORS
PH. EM

6
Rndy Calaba

old, planned for easy care &

CO., REALTORS

PH. EM

choice location south in area of

kitchen utility large double
Burgess Eve. and Sun. Ph.

TRADE
In Salem, ia in top condition,

this completely remodeled home,

acre, paved street, two bedrooms

ONLY $4,500
For this 111 bdrm. home, with

nice lrg. lot, cloae to bus ft
school, small down pym't bal-
ance, like rent. Call Fred
Brennan Rltr. Eve. EM

JOE BOURNE Rltr.'
1140 N. Capital EM

NE. Fairlv new 2 bdrm. home
near sch. EM or EM

VO down Payment New mod.
2 bdrm, suburban: EM

OR sale or rent, 3 bdrm. hse,
modern. Located close grade

I ichoel. Fall City. SU

Ph. EM AL ISAAK &

REAL ESTATE
r-t--Lee Ohmart

TRADES

FARMS
,H0MK
plHCOMl
'RENTALS

LOTS

105 N. HIGH
SALEM, ORE,

TRULY TERRIFIC

' WANTED SALEM HOME
OUR client owna a new, completely landscaped. 3 bedroom ranch-typ- e

home in one of Eugene'a exclusive residential dist. FHA
appraised at (20,000. with $18,000. loan available to qualified
buyer. WILL TRADE FOR SALEM PROPERTY. Call Norman
Hogensen - Eve. IM

THE LONGEST DAY OF THE YEAR
CAN BE the greatest day of your life if you buy thia fine prestige

home near Morningside School. 4 or 3 bedrooms, 3 baths,
comfortable party room St unsurpassed view. Owner moving
July 1 & wants actions. Will sell on contract if desired. Listed
at (27,500. Could cost much more to replace. Call Adrienne
Sercomb - Eve. phone EM

$350.00 DOWN
YOU CAN move into this real nice 3 bedroom home In South

Salem with small down payment. Wall to wall carpeting, fire-
place, separate dining-roo- large kitchen with nook 8c inside
utility. All for just (10.500. with FHA $350. down plus costs
Ask for Ralph Maddy today Eve EM

CONTEMPORARY

BRAND new 3 bdrms. Paneled family rm. with old brick fire-
place. Large llv. rm. on rear with atone fireplace. Built-i- n

appliances. l',4 baths. Center-entr- Heavy split shake roof.
Curved drive. Pvd. ats, curbs, sidewalks. City water. Cloae In.
Small trade considered. Csll Johnson, Eve. EM

$1000 DN. NEAR MEIER FRANK
IMMED. poss. Lg. 3 bdrms, llv. ft din. rm. dble.bath, hdw firs.

bsmL sawdust heat, dble gar. 4 blocks from all schools. Total
price $11,000. Call Lucas, Eve. EM

WEST SALEM
NICE 3 bdrm. home inside city limita. Haa corner fireplace and

birch kitchen. Llv. rm. drapes stay. Corner lot and only 2
yrs. old. $10,500. Call Robins Eve., EM

CHOICE OLDER HOME
2 LG. BDRMS. large llv. rm., fireplace, bsmt, oil furnace, all in

excellent condition. Corner lot, cool ehady fenced back yard,
fruit trees, nice lawn. Near Englewood school. $8950. Call
Elliott, Eve. F.M

DAIRY FARM
IF YOU ARE In the market for one, we might be able to help

you. We have many good dairy farms for sale, stocked &
equipped, from cows in the Valley and at the Coast.
Aa low as $5000 dn. Bal. ' of the monthly milk check. CaU
Rich L. Reimann, Eve. EM

3 BEDROOM HOME only 2 years
casual living. Built-i- n retng. st ireezer - range ana oven.
Nice view to the East - 2 car port & storage. FHA applied
for Price $13,950. See Louis Lorenx - Eve. EM

STATE FIANCE

167 HIGH ST.

SUBURBAN SOUTH
Attractive 3 bedroom home in

all new homes. Good location for all schools, transportation
and future ahopping center. Well arranged livlrui room with

FORECLOSURE

fireplace dining room large
em" only $13,700. call Hal

4 PLEX
This rental unit Is well located

hae an income of $230.00 per month, owner wants to trade
for grocery stock and equipment up to $20,000.00 and pay
cash difference In equities. He has' had a number of years
experience and is very anxious to get back into the grocery
business. Call Mr. Periman. EM

2070 N. CHURCH ST.

1282 N. 38TH AVENUE, SALEM, OREGON. '

Just acquired through foreclosure new

ranch style home. 1V4 baths, double' garage. Open Sunday

from Noon to 8:00 P.M. No reasonable offer will be re-

fused. Submit offer to Mr. Clyde Maynard, c7o Pacific

First Federal, 801 S. W. 6th, Portland, Oregon.

Drive by, then let us show you
11 nas a nice xirepiace, inree large oearooms, Dam aown,
Vt bath up and a new forced air furnace. Owner says sell
with $750.00 down and $73.00 per month. Call Mr. Periman.

STAYTON
1510 W. Ida. Nice home on

aown ana room xor two up. Moaern ana in line conauion.
insulated arid weatherstripped. Consider trade for Salem
to equal value. Pri-- e $8,000.00. Oil Mr. Stcveley, Eve.' PHl
EM

WILLAMETTE VALLEY HEADQUARTERS

FOR STATE V. A. INTERIM LOANS

aaaaaasaaaaisiaasseaiBa'i laissieaajWIrfi. umn. aaaaasne HI

3 BDRMS VINYARD
Out of state owner wante fast

action. Two blocks to Hoover
School. Ha $8900. 4 i.i pet.
Federal G.I. loan with $63 per
month payments. Total price
lust $10,000. Call Al. Watts.
Realtor EM ev EM

. .
$450 DOWN

FHA loan available for balance.
2 kind sized bdrms. bsmt., 2
batha, lge. t car gar. Excel
neighborhood. EM .

NEW 3 bdrm. 80. (12,900. 3T
an. sua me.

( yr. 2 bdrm. E. $8500 $83 dn
$83 mo. t" qualified buyer
EM Consider trade.

BY OWNER
BEAUTIFUL RIVERFRONT

Beautiful 10 rm. home, 1 yr. old, 3 extra large bdrms. 3 full bath-
rooms. Din. rm. with bay window. Lovely kitchen with built-i- n

range ft oven. Paneled and beamed family room 2 frpK
Covered patio, faces river. Dbl. gar. . hopt W et.700. M

.

To Place YOUR Classified Ad Phone EM 11


